
Summering

Plac. Spiller 1 Spiller 2 Spiller 3 Spiller 4 Klub Total

1 Jenny Jepsen Hans Ejner Hansen Mona Hansen Karen Marie SørensenBedsted   4

2 Hans Philipsen Flemming Lott Poul Bonniksen Steen Vester Sønderborg   1

3 Mona Petersen Kaj Petersen Erik Birk Margit Hartmann VSK   1

4 Ingrid Gram Nymand Hanne Madsen Erik Madsen Karin Isaksen Sønderborg   6

5

6

7

8

9

10 Harry Hinrichsen Karl Erik Hansen Ejner Schmidt Johannes Møller Løgumkloster   1

11

12 Else Jensen H. J. Schmidt Meyer Edith Casper Else Friis Løgumkloster   3

13 Kate Simonsen Heine Sørensen Ilse Jürgensen Bent Knudsen VSK   2

14 Connie Lott Pia Skat Nielsen Karen Nielsen Eva Khosroyar Sønderborg   5

15

16

17 Birthe Agerley Janne Feldstedt Svend Ohlsen Eluf Nielsen VSK   3

18 Per Jørgensen Anders Juhler Renè Rasmussen Christian Outzen Skærbæk   1

19 Inger Aabling Egon Høi Ruth Gunnersen Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   3

20

21 Ingrid Brodersen Thorkild Pedersen Anne Grete Møller Vera Warncke Løgumkloster   2

22 Merete Dyhrberg Jens Dyhrberg Helmuth Abrahamsen Holger Jacobsen Bedsted   1

23

24 Åge Nielsen Sonja Bang Magnus Samsted Birte Bonde Egen   1

25 Arne Mathiesen Gunvor Due Sørensen Ingerid Mathiesen Jens Nielsen Tønder   1

26

27

28 Anne Lise Nielsen Jørgen Justesen Svend Aage Jacobsen Kirsten Hansen Bedsted   3

29

30 Birthe Jacobsen Karin Klausen Helle Hauser Sødde Justesen Bedsted   5

31 Erik Sørensen Ole Nielsen Ernst Meienburg Anne Marie JacobsenBedsted   2



32

33

34

35

36

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

5 Harry Hinrichsen Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

17 Karl Erik Hansen Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

21 Ejner Schmidt Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

45 Johannes Møller Løgumkloster   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

33 Ingrid Brodersen Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0

37 Thorkild Pedersen Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0

41 Anne Grete Møller Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0

85 Vera Warncke Løgumkloster   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

1 Else Jensen Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

9 H. J. Schmidt Meyer Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

81 Edith Casper Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

69 Else Friis Løgumkloster   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

3 Merete Dyhrberg Bedsted   1 0 0 0

7 Jens Dyhrberg Bedsted   1 0 0 0

15 Helmuth Abrahamsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0

23 Holger Jacobsen Bedsted   1 0 0 0

Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

27 Erik Sørensen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

31 Ole Nielsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

35 Ernst Meienburg Bedsted   2 0 0 0

39 Anne Marie Jacobsen Bedsted   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

43 Anne Lise Nielsen Bedsted   3 0 0 0

47 Jørgen Justesen Bedsted   3 0 0 0

51 Svend Aage Jacobsen Bedsted   3 0 0 0

55 Kirsten Hansen Bedsted   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

59 Jenny Jepsen Bedsted   4 0 0 0

63 Hans Ejner Hansen Bedsted   4 0 0 0

79 Mona Hansen Bedsted   4 0 0 0

83 Karen Marie Sørensen Bedsted   4 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

91 Birthe Jacobsen Bedsted   5 0 0 0

103 Karin Klausen Bedsted   5 0 0 0

107 Helle Hauser Bedsted   5 0 0 0

118 Sødde Justesen Bedsted   5 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

2 Arne Mathiesen Tønder   1 0 0 0

22 Gunvor Due Sørensen Tønder   1 0 0 0



38 Ingerid Mathiesen Tønder   1 0 0 0

50 Jens Nielsen Tønder   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

32 Mona Petersen VSK   1 0 0 0

40 Kaj Petersen VSK   1 0 0 0

44 Erik Birk VSK   1 0 0 0

104 Margit Hartmann VSK   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

67 Kate Simonsen VSK   2 0 0 0

71 Heine Sørensen VSK   2 0 0 0

120 Ilse Jürgensen VSK   2 0 0 0

123 Bent Knudsen VSK   2 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

11 Birthe Agerley VSK   3 0 0 0

20 Janne Feldstedt VSK   3 0 0 0

56 Svend Ohlsen VSK   3 0 0 0

87 Eluf Nielsen VSK   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

4 Per Jørgensen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

28 Anders Juhler Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

36 Renè Rasmussen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

64 Christian Outzen Skærbæk   1 0 0 0

Total



Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

16 Åge Nielsen Egen   1 0 0 0

19 Sonja Bang Egen   1 0 0 0

115 Magnus Samsted Egen   1 0 0 0

122 Birte Bonde Egen   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

18 Hans Philipsen Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

42 Flemming Lott Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

54 Poul Bonniksen Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

66 Steen Vester Sønderborg   1 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

6 Inger Aabling Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

10 Egon Høi Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

26 Ruth Gunnersen Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

30 Erling Gunnersen Sønderborg   3 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

34 Connie Lott Sønderborg   5 0 0 0

46 Pia Skat Nielsen Sønderborg   5 0 0 0

94 Karen Nielsen Sønderborg   5 0 0 0

114 Eva Khosroyar Sønderborg   5 0 0 0

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

70 Ingrid Gram Nymand Sønderborg   6 0 0 0

98 Hanne Madsen Sønderborg   6 0 0 0

102 Erik Madsen Sønderborg   6 0 0 0



110 Karin Isaksen Sønderborg   6 0 0 0

Total

Nr: Navn: Klub: Bane 1: Bane 2: Bane 3: Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total



Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total

Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total
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Nr. Navn Klub Bane 1 Bane 2 Bane 3 Total

Total


